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Ticket Number:  601679395

Revision Number:  5396990

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 601679395

Dig Date Aug 12, 2025  12:26 pm

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 2401 - 2403 N LINCOLN AVE

Placement ADARAMP,SIDEWALK

DETAILS

Requested 4/18/2025   3:28 pm

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence before May 02, 2025.)

9/5/2025Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 6 feet

Expected Duration 90 

Associated Permit Number DOT2048657

Permittee Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name ROB KULIK

Onsite Contact Phone Number (708)851-8375

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
CONDUIT, MANHOLE AND APS INSTALLATION, ADA RAMP CONSTRUCTION.

Work will use Boring Equipment
Overhead Equipment
Hydraulic Equipment

Location of Dig

Activity Comment 8/8/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
7/16/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
6/25/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
6/5/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
5/12/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
IF NO UTILITY TO LOCATE PLEASE MARK ALL CLEAR.  PLEASE LOCATE ADA RAMP AND 
SIDEWALK AS PREVIOUSLY LOCATED ON THIS PERMIT.  CONTACT ROB KULIK AT 
708-670-7555 WITH QUESTIONS.
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Extension Comments -03/27/2026 3/27/26 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-03/20/2026 3/20/26 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-02/25/2026 2/25/26 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-10/18/2025 10/18/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-09/24/2025 9/24/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-08/29/2025 8/29/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.*

Contact Address 999 OAKMONT PLAZA DR., SUITE 400 WESTMONT, IL 60559

Contact Phone (708)326-3500

Contact Email chicagopermits@jbcco.com

Additional Email Addresses rkulik@jbcco.com
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:32:40PM51014088

Depaul University  75 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:32:40PM51014094

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:34:08PM51014096

ComED North*  4 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:29:25PM51014099

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:29:16PM51014105

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025   1:11:39PM51014112

Astound Broadband  34 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025  12:59:43PM51014115

ComED North*  4 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:47:44PM51014123

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:50:51PM51014124

Depaul University  75 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:50:51PM51014130

Peoples Gas*  78 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/26/2025   8:18:04AM51014131

Astound Broadband  34 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025   1:01:29PM51014139

Crown Castle  68 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014152

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014156

Astound Broadband  34 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:32:40PM51014091

Crown Castle  68 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:32:20PM51014092

Peoples Gas*  78 Initial Positive 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/21/2025   2:58:54PM51014095

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:29:25PM51014102

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025   1:18:00PM51014117

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025   1:00:52PM51014120

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025   1:05:52PM51014137

Depaul University  75 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025   1:01:29PM51014142

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014150

Verizon (MCI)  24 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:38:06PM51014089

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:35:53PM51014093

Conduent  213 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:30:24PM51014097

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:32:47PM51014101

Peoples Gas*  78 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/14/2025  12:47:39PM51014107
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Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:49:57PM51014125

Astound Broadband  34 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:50:51PM51014127

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025   1:01:29PM51014136

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014148

Astound Broadband  34 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014151

Depaul University  75 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014154

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:32:20PM51014087

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:30:24PM51014098

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Ack 4/18/2025   3:28:15 PM 4/18/2025   3:32:20PM51014090

Astound Broadband  34 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:26:10PM51014103

Crown Castle  68 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:29:25PM51014104

Depaul University  75 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:26:10PM51014106

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:26:10PM51014110

Conduent  213 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025  12:59:43PM51014121

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:44:03PM51014132

Conduent  213 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:50:51PM51014133

Crown Castle  68 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025   1:07:28PM51014140

Peoples Gas*  78 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/17/2025   1:33:00PM51014143

Conduent  213 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025   1:01:29PM51014145

ComED North*  4 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014147

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014149

Conduent  213 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014157

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:26:10PM51014100

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025   1:04:02PM51014114

Crown Castle  68 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025   1:04:02PM51014116

Depaul University  75 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025  12:59:43PM51014118

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025  12:59:43PM51014122
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CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:50:51PM51014134

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025  12:59:14PM51014144

Peoples Gas*  78 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014155

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014158

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:29:23PM51014108

Conduent  213 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/12/2025  10:22:19 PM 5/12/2025  10:26:10PM51014109

ComED North*  4 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025   1:04:02PM51014111

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/5/2025   1:06:42PM51014113

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:47:44PM51014126

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:49:19PM51014129

ComED North*  4 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025   1:07:28PM51014135

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025   1:07:28PM51014138

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025   1:08:12PM51014141

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 7/16/2025  12:55:07 PM 7/16/2025   1:01:29PM51014146

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 8/8/2025  12:26:50 PM 8/8/2025  12:26:50PM51014153

Peoples Gas*  78 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 6/5/2025  12:54:17 PM 6/9/2025   7:53:00AM51014119

Crown Castle  68 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/25/2025   3:40:20 PM 6/25/2025   3:47:44PM51014128
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 5245891 4/18/2025   3:28:24 PM jheitman Created

 5665531 3/27/2026   1:13:31 PM jheitman Renew

 5588046 1/13/2026   2:51:54 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5465475 9/24/2025   1:24:40 PM jheitman Renew

 5542148 11/20/2025  12:36:26 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5500771 10/18/2025   3:24:02 PM jheitman Renew

 5396990 8/8/2025  12:26:53 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5367029 7/16/2025  12:55:11 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5279598 5/12/2025  10:22:27 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5340236 6/25/2025   3:40:23 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5655817 3/20/2026  11:47:38 AM jheitman Renew

 5627916 2/25/2026  11:51:47 AM jheitman Renew

 5563486 12/12/2025  12:34:04 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5571814 12/23/2025   2:32:40 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5606833 2/4/2026  12:30:07 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5513269 10/28/2025   3:10:27 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5426510 8/29/2025  11:26:37 AM jheitman Renew

 5312464 6/5/2025  12:54:19 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

Viewing Notice Created on 04/18/2025 at 03:28 pm


